

\220

ITEM NO.21

COURT NO.3

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 1/2013 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal Civil)...../2013
CC 11750/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 29/01/2013 in CMWP No.37725/2012 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

GOPI KRISHNA OMAR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(for permission to file SLP and office report)

Date: 05/08/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Prasenjit Keswani, Adv. for
Mrs V.D. Khanna,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Permission to file additional documents is granted.
Connect with S.L.P. (C) No. 14372 of 2013 - Prem Chandra
Tripathi vs. State of U.P. and others.

|(Pardeep Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)
|Court Master

|